PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1466

- Page 1, line 1, replace "sections" with "section" and remove "and 57-15-17"
- Page 1, line 7, remove the overstrike over "1-", remove the overstrike over "shall", and remove "may by unanimous vote"
- Page 1, line 9, remove the overstrike over ", when"
- Page 1, line 10, remove the overstrike over "authorized to do so by", after "percent" insert "a majority", and remove the overstrike over "of the qualified electors voting upon the"
- Page 1, line 11, remove the overstrike over "question at a regular or special election in any school district"
- Page 2, remove the overstrike over lines 21 through 27
- Page 2, line 28, remove the overstrike over "that upon a favorable vote of", after "percent" insert "a majority", and remove the overstrike over "of the qualified electors residing in any"
- Page 2, remove the overstrike over lines 29 and 30
- Page 2, line 31, remove the overstrike over "ebligations incurred."
- Page 3, remove lines 3 through 30
- Page 4, remove lines 1 through 23
- Renumber accordingly